pradEI MOVEIS

Tudoem SEU LUGAR

Apresentacao do Movel

Revisao Data
00 |29/06/2021

Aprovado por:

William Mercali
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Relagdo de Peca
Tampo
Lateral esquerda
Lateral Direita
Divisdo (€50)
Prateleira
Base
Costa

Qtde Medida Peg¢a Corte

1

1
1
6
2
1
3

1151 x 284 x 15
1123 x 283 x 15
1123 x 283 x 15

Medida Pe¢a Pronta  Sup.
1147 x 280 x 15 A/A
1119x 279 x 15 A/A
1119 x 279 x 15 A/A

1120 x 281 x 15 1116 x 277 x 15 A/C
1151 x284 x 15 1147 x 280 x 15 A/C
1126 x 372 x 3 1126 x 372 x 3 A/B

Borda
B/B B/B
B/B D/D
B/B D/D

B/B D/D
B/B B/B
D/D D/D
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